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

(GAMLS Only)

] Certified Good Cents
[C1 Home Energy Score

*Green Energy Efficient (checkuptos)

[—1 None [_] Thermostat
[_1 Appliances [_] Water Heater
1 Doors 1 Windows

[ Exposure/ShademLs only)
[ Insulation

*Green Energy Generation
1 Geothermal

[—] Solar
1 Wind

*Show Instructions (checkuptos)
[1 Anytime Access (GAMLS Only)
] Appointment Only []1 9am EDT to 10pm EDT
[] Call Listing Agent [_] Courtesy Call - Leave Msg
[_] Call Listing Office [C1 Under Construction
1 call Owner
[] call Tenant
] Day Sleeper
] Do'Not Show
[C1 Key in Office
1 No Sign
] Pet(s) on Premises
] Restricted Hours
] Security System
[1 See Remarks
[_] Showing Service ShowingTime
] Text Listing Agent

I vacant
*Lockbox Type (checkupto2) *Occupant Type (check 1 only)
[1 None (GAMLS Only) [1 Owner
] Supra ] GAMLS/FMLS Supra ] Tenant
[ Other [1 Other Supra [] vacant

Signature

Owner agrees (Owners agree) above information is true and correct to the best of his/her/their knowledge

DATE

or causes of action whenever asserted arising out of such disclosure.

Owner understands and agrees to all information above and property characteristics in the FMLS computer system will be provided to agents who may represent other parties. Owner hereby waives
any claims against FMLS and its employees arising out of disclosure of such information to other parties and hereby covenants that owner will not sue FMLS or employees for any and all claims suits

INFORMATION HEREIN BELIEVED TO BE ACCURATE BUT NOT WARRANTED

Rev. 11/06/2021

Pg8of8



	Print: 
	FMLS #: 
	GaMLS: 
	Street Number: 
	FMLS Street Name: 
	StreetType: 
	Unit/Lot: 
	City: 
	State: 
	Zip Code: 
	Zip4: 
	County: 
	Area: 
	MLS Area: 
	Subdivision: 
	FMLS Tax ID: 
	Landlot: 
	District: 
	SectionGMD: 
	Lot: 
	Block: 
	SD Unit: 
	Plat Page: 
	Elementary School: 
	Sch Bus Rte Elem: Off
	Middle School: 
	Sch Bus Rte Middle: Off
	High School: 
	Sch Bus Rte High: Off
	Lake Name: 
	List Date 1: 
	List Date 2: 
	List Date 3: 
	Commission to Selling Broker: 
	MLS Expiration Date 2: 
	MLS Expiration Date 3: 1
	Listing Agent IDUsername: 
	MLS Listing Agent IDUsername: 
	CoListing Agent IDUsername: 
	MLS CoListing Agent IDUsername: 
	Selling Agent/Broker May Present Offer?: Off
	AllowInternetDisplay: Off
	AllowAddressDisplay: Off
	AllowCommentsReviews: Off
	Upper Bdrms: 
	Upper HBath: 
	Main Bdrms: 
	Main FBath: 
	Main HBath: 
	Acres: 
	Acreage Source FMLS: Off
	Acreage Source GAMLS: Off
	Unit Sq Ft: 
	SQFT A: 
	Sq Ft Source: Off
	SQFT B: 
	MLS Sq Ft Source: Off
	HERS Index: 
	SQFT C: 
	Condition: Off
	Bedroom None: Off
	Bedroom In-Law Suite/Apt: Off
	Bedroom Master on Main: Off
	Bedroom Oversized Master: Off
	Bedroom Roommate Fl Plan: Off
	Bedroom Split Bdrm Plan: Off
	Bedroom Studio: Off
	Bedroom Other: Off
	Cooling None: Off
	Cooling Attic Fan: Off
	Cooling Ceiling Fan(s): Off
	Cooling Central Air: Off
	Cooling Electric Air Filter: Off
	Cooling Heat Pump: Off
	Cooling Humidity Control: Off
	Cooling Whole House Fan: Off
	Cooling Window Units: Off
	Cooling Zoned: Off
	Cooling Other: Off
	Cooling MLS Electric: Off
	Utilities None: Off
	Utilities Cable Available: Off
	Utilities Electricity Available: Off
	Utilities Natural Gas Available: Off
	Utilities Underground Utilities: Off
	Utilities Water Available: Off
	Utilities Other: Off
	Electric 210 Volts: Off
	Electric 440 Volts: Off
	Electric Generator: Off
	Fireplace None: Off
	Fireplace Basement: Off
	Fireplace Blower Fan: Off
	Fireplace Circulating: Off
	Fireplace Decorative: Off
	Fireplace Double Sided: Off
	Fireplace Factory Built: Off
	Fireplace Family Room: Off
	Fireplace Gas Log: Off
	Fireplace Gas Starter: Off
	Fireplace Glass Doors: Off
	Fireplace Great Room: Off
	Fireplace Insert: Off
	Fireplace Keeping Room: Off
	Fireplace Living Room: Off
	Fireplace Masonry: Off
	Fireplace Master Bedroom: Off
	Fireplace Other Room: Off
	Fireplace Outside: Off
	Fireplace Wood Burning Stove: Off
	Security Features None: Off
	Security Features Carbon Monoxide Detector(s): Off
	Security Features Closed Circuit Camera(s): Off
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